PLANNING BOARD

Town of Greenland - Greenland, NH 03840
11 Town Square * PO Box 100
Phone: 603.431.7111 - Fax: 603.430.3761
Website: greenland-nh.com

AGENDA - PLANNING BOARD WORK SESSION

Thursday, October 05, 2017

Hugh Gregg Coastal Conservation Center — Great Bay Discovery Center — 89 Depot Road, Greenland

6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Rising Water Levels in Great Bay

6:30 pm

6:50 pm
7:15 pm

7:30 pm
7:45 pm

8:00 pm

Welcome and Invitation to review maps from Greenland’s Climate Risk Vulnerability
Assessment - Stu Gerome, Greenland Planning Board & Theresa Walker, Rockingham Planning
Commission

Overview of climate change related projects in the Seacoast - Nathalie Morison, NH Dept. of
Environmental Services

Discussion on findings and recommendations from Greenland’s Vulnerability Assessment -
Theresa Walker & Julie LaBranche, Rockingham Planning Commission

Questions and Answers

Next Steps, including Climate Adaptation Chapter in the Master Plan - Mark Fougere, Town
Planner & Theresa Walker

Adjourn

Topics for Public Hearing: Thursday, October 19, 2017

Approval of Minutes

Payment of Invoices

Other Business

Adjournment

Note: The Agenda and the order of the Agenda are subject to change at the discretion of the Planning Board.



