

PLANNING BOARD

Town of Greenland · Greenland, NH 03840

11 Town Square • PO Box 100 Phone: 603.431.7111 • Fax: 603.430.3761 Website: greenland-nh.com

AGENDA – PLANNING BOARD WORK SESSION

Thursday, October 05, 2017

Hugh Gregg Coastal Conservation Center – Great Bay Discovery Center – 89 Depot Road, Greenland
6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.

1. Rising Water Levels in Great Bay

6:30 pm	Welcome and Invitation to review maps from Greenland's Climate Risk Vulnerability
	Assessment - Stu Gerome, Greenland Planning Board & Theresa Walker, Rockingham Planning
	Commission
6:50 pm	Overview of climate change related projects in the Seacoast - Nathalie Morison, NH Dept. of
	Environmental Services
7:15 pm	Discussion on findings and recommendations from Greenland's Vulnerability Assessment -
	Theresa Walker & Julie LaBranche, Rockingham Planning Commission
7:30 pm	Questions and Answers
7:45 pm	Next Steps, including Climate Adaptation Chapter in the Master Plan - Mark Fougere, Town
	Planner & Theresa Walker
8:00 pm	Adjourn
c.cc piii	, ajourn

- 2. Topics for Public Hearing: Thursday, October 19, 2017
- 3. Approval of Minutes
- 4. Payment of Invoices
- 5. Other Business
- 6. Adjournment